


百DR JAMES FERNANDO

PROF. IAN MEYERS 

OUR SPEAKERS

DR ANTHONY MAK 

DR CHEE CHANG 

DR BHARAT AGRAWAL

DR YO-HAN CHOI

MODERATOR
EMERITUS PROF. LAURIE WALSH

Objectifying the Art of 
Anterior Resins

Key Concepts for Adhesion 
in Fixed Prosthodontics

Reconstruction of the 
Compromised Posterior Tooth

CPP-ACP: A Salivary 
Biomimetic

Bonded Anterior Ceramic 
Restorations

MI Dentistry and the Magic 
of Modern Materials  

Further information on 
speakers + more

GC CENTENARY 2023INSIGHT HYAKU100

GC Corporation invites you to Insight Hyaku100 
on Saturday 18th of February at the Australian 
National Maritime Museum in Sydney: observe 
latest developments in the new age of clinical, 
procedural and evidence-based dentistry. 

Engage with the country’s leading experts and 
key opinion leaders against the backdrop of 
Darling Harbour as they share modern solutions 
to modern challenges and discuss ways to 
optimise clinical workflows whilst moving towards 
a higher standard of dentistry. 

The turn of this decade marked 100 years of GC’s 
contributions to the improvement of global well-
being through oral healthcare. Most importantly, 
it marked a need to examine the evolution of 
dentistry that has resulted in modern challenges 
for today’s practising professional.

The industry has witnessed a transformational 
shift in the face of a growing ageing population 
and a global pandemic. All the while, 
increased accessibility of treatment information 
through online platforms has changed public 
understanding of oral health and patient 
expectations. Yet, continuous development of 
treatment solutions and emerging technologies 
promise new horizons for practices across the 
world.

GC CORPORATION CENTENARY

towards simplification in dentistry

sharing

Celebrate one century of GC, the Leader in Quality.

00years of experience1



Terms and Conditions: All cancellations must be submitted via email to events@henryschein.com.au. A 75% refund will be given for cancellations made 2-4 weeks 
prior to the event, and a 50% refund will be given for cancellations made 1-2 weeks prior to the event. Please note there will be no refunds in the case of non-atten-
dance or for cancellations made within 1 week prior to the event. 

GC CORPORATION
18.02.2023

register

instagram.com/gcaustralasia
facebook.com/gcaustralasia
www.gcaustralasia.com

8:00am

8:30am

9:15am

10:15am

10:45am

12:15pm

1:15pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Scan to register or go to 
www.dentaleducationhub.com.au

CHECK-IN
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BREAK

DR ANTHONY MAK

LUNCH

DR BHARAT AGRAWAL

DR CHEE CHANG

BREAK

DR YO-HAN CHOI

LIVE Q&A

TRADE & DRINKS

COCKTAIL PARTY

7 CPD HOURS


