insight hyaku

THE AUSTRALASIAN DENTAL SYMPOSIUM 2023



CELEBRATING ONE CENTURY OF GC CORPORATION

18th february australian national maritime museum sydney



GC CORPORATION CENTENARY

The turn of this decade marked 100 years of GC's contributions to the improvement of global wellbeing through oral healthcare. Most importantly, it marked a need to examine the evolution of dentistry that has resulted in modern challenges for today's practising professional.

The industry has witnessed a transformational shift in the face of a growing ageing population and a global pandemic. All the while, increased accessibility of treatment information through online platforms has changed public understanding of oral health and patient expectations. Yet, continuous development of treatment solutions and emerging technologies promise new horizons for practices across the world. GC Corporation invites you to *Insight Hyaku100* on Saturday 18th of February at the Australian National Maritime Museum in Sydney: observe latest developments in the new age of clinical, procedural and evidence-based dentistry.

Engage with the country's leading experts and key opinion leaders against the backdrop of Darling Harbour as they share modern solutions to modern challenges and discuss ways to optimise clinical workflows whilst moving towards a higher standard of dentistry.

Celebrate one century of GC, the Leader in Quality.





DR BHARAT AGRAWAL

Objectifying the Art of Anterior Resins



DR CHEE CHANG

Key Concepts for Adhesion in Fixed Prosthodontics



DR YO-HAN CHOI

Reconstruction of the Compromised Posterior Tooth





EMERITUS PROF. LAURIE WALSH



DR ANTHONY MAK

Bonded Anterior Ceramic Restorations



PROF. IAN MEYERS

MI Dentistry and the Magic of Modern Materials



DR JAMES FERNANDO

CPP-ACP: A Salivary Biomimetic



Further information on speakers + more

GC CENTENARY 2023



Scan to register or go to www.dentaleducationhub.com.au

	7 CPD HOURS
8:00am	CHECK-IN
8:30am	DR JAMES FERNANDO
9:15am	PROF. IAN MEYERS
10:15am	BREAK
10:45am	DR ANTHONY MAK
12:15pm	LUNCH
1:15pm	DR BHARAT AGRAWAL
2:15pm	DR CHEE CHANG
3:00pm	BREAK
3:30pm	DR YO-HAN CHOI
4:30pm	LIVE Q&A
5:00pm	TRADE & DRINKS
6:00pm	COCKTAIL PARTY
	A A A

instagram.com/gcaustralasia facebook.com/gcaustralasia www.gcaustralasia.com





GC CORPORATION

18.02.2023

Terms and Conditions: All cancellations must be submitted via email to events@henryschein.com.au. A 75% refund will be given for cancellations made 2-4 weeks prior to the event, and a 50% refund will be given for cancellations made 1-2 weeks prior to the event. Please note there will be no refunds in the case of non-attendance or for cancellations made within 1 week prior to the event.